Competition Results

CABRAMATTA GOLF CLUB

MONTHLY MEDAL (STROKE)

SATURDAY 7™ MARCH 2026:
BLUE COURSE (SCRATCH RATING 72 | PAR 70 | SLOPE RATING 130)

STARTERS: 199

A GRADE (+8-12)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TOMEMBERSACCOUNTS  GolfLink

NETT WINNER ($60) Archie BRANKS (7) 66 nett 2050801029

NETT RUNNER UP ($30)  Jeffrey QUINTRELL  (12) 68 nett 2020600971
SCRATCH ($30) Radovan MARIC 72clb 2020601331

NTP 16" ($16=4balls)  Anthony CARROLL 69 cm 2020600448

B GRADE (13-20)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS - Golfftink
NETT WINNER ($60)  Tino CAVASINNI  (16) 70 nettc/b 2020600885

NETT RUNNER UP ($30)  Minh LE (18)  70nettc/b 2030900270
SCRATCH ($30) Jayant KARAN 87 c/b 2020600818

NTP 16" ($16 =4 b'alls) Sam MOUNARATH ~ 400cm 2020600921

C GRADE (21-36)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS Golf Link

NETT WINNER ($60) Anhton PHAM (22) 67 nett ) 2020604089

NETT RUNNER UP ($30) Rodney WEBHE (23) 71 nett 2020601518
SCRATCH ($30) Mark ZUBAK 97 2020600371

NTP 161 ($16 = 4 balls) Chris WARREN 416 cm 2020604037

Pro Pins

PRIZES PAID TO PRO SHOP ACCOUNT (Please contact Pro Shop) Golf Link

Pro Pin 7th: $288 Rhett MCIVOR 147 cm 2191100094
ProPin14th: ~ $288  Darren LEAP 27 cm 2160331720

Ball Competition
EACH BALL IS VALUED AT $4 which is paid to your member loyalty account

Ball Winners (Nett Score) 77 C/B




Cabramatta Golf Club

Group Competition Report
Saturday, 07 March 2026

Competition : Sat | Blue | Nett

Type : Nett

Course : Cabramatta GC Total Entrants : 198
Description :

Ran Name Score Prize
Place Getters

1 Archie Branks 66 1 Ball
2 Anhton Pham 67 1 Ball
3 Jeffrey Quintrell 68 1 Ball
4 Joseph Shek 70C/B 1 Ball
5 Radovan Maric 70C/B 1 Ball
6 Tino Cavasinni 70 C/B 1 Ball
7 Minh Le 70 C/B 1 Ball
8 Dylan Marsh 70 1 Ball
9 Gabriel Carniato 71 1 Ball
10 Dale Drayton 71 C/B 1 Ball
11 Rodney Wehbe 71C/B 1 Ball
12 Troy Connell 71 C/B 1 Ball
13 Sophorn Dy 71 1 Ball
14 Linden Ying 72 C/B 1 Ball
15 Joseph Caffo 72C/B 1 Ball
16 Jaimie Cummings 72 C/B 1 Ball
17 Julian Simmons 72C/B 1 Ball
18 Andrew Holmes 72 1 Ball
19 Adam Jaramillo 73C/B 1 Ball
20 Colin Crowe 73 C/B 1 Ball
21 Jayant Karan 73 C/B 1 Ball
22 Binh Luu 73 C/B 1 Ball
23 Keston Cummings 73 C/IB 1 Ball
24 Alexander Baeza 73 C/B 1 Ball
25 Miklos Nagy 73 C/IB 1 Ball
26 Josip Katavic 73C/B 1 Ball
27 Sam YOUM 73C/B 1 Ball
28 Peter Larkey 73 C/B 1 Ball
29 Won Seo 73 1 Ball
30 Michael Sainsbury 74 C/B 1 Ball
31 Owen Woodley 74 C/B 1 Ball
32 Narayan Rai 74 C/B 1 Ball
33 Rhett Mclvor 74 C/B 1 Ball
34 Alaistair Duncan 74 C/B 1 Ball
35 Laz Markovski 74 C/B 1 Ball

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Paul Chesher
Victor Pham
Bhaskaran Kannan
Colm Slane
Michael Penna
Mike Greksa

Dang Tran
Anthony Carroll
Nicholas Guo
Aroune Sydavong
Mun Swamy

John Ward
Vijendra Narayan
Sargon Hilaney
Andrew Cramp
Robert Gray

Mark Labas

Mark Zubak
Richard Kim
Avindra Gangaram
Nathan McNamara
Quinn Wilson
Nathan Park

Songnakhone Nouanlasy

William Kim

Colin Bushby
Paul Trimboli
Phillip Wood

lan Morris
Ronald Tulloch
Robert Boag

Kisu Kim

Scott Sullivan
Martin Barbon
Rick Buettner
Dominic Di Giacomo
Minh Ngo

Wayne Park
Brandon Chin
John Wawrzyniak
Sam Mounarath
Peter Seamons
Hayssam Omar
John Tomasevic

Printed by MiClub

Score
74 C/B
74 C/B
74

75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75

76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76

77 C/IB

Page :

Prize
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



