



Competition Results

CABRAMATTA GOLF CLUB

MONTHLY MEDAL (STROKE)

SATURDAY 7TH MARCH 2026:

BLUE COURSE (SCRATCH RATING 72 | PAR 70 | SLOPE RATING 130)

STARTERS: 199

A GRADE (+8–12)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS

[Golf Link](#)

NETT WINNER (\$60)	Archie BRANKS	(7)	66 nett	2050801029
NETT RUNNER UP (\$30)	Jeffrey QUINTRELL	(12)	68 nett	2020600971
SCRATCH (\$30)	Radovan MARIC		72 c/b	2020601331
NTP 16 th (\$16 = 4 balls)	Anthony CARROLL		69 cm	2020600448

B GRADE (13–20)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS

[Golf Link](#)

NETT WINNER (\$60)	Tino CAVASINNI	(16)	70 nett c/b	2020600885
NETT RUNNER UP (\$30)	Minh LE	(18)	70 nett c/b	2030900270
SCRATCH (\$30)	Jayant KARAN		87 c/b	2020600818
NTP 16 th (\$16 = 4 balls)	Sam MOUNARATH		400 cm	2020600921

C GRADE (21–36)

ALL PRIZES PAID AS LOYALTY POINTS TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS

[Golf Link](#)

NETT WINNER (\$60)	Anhton PHAM	(22)	67 nett	2020604089
NETT RUNNER UP (\$30)	Rodney WEBHE	(23)	71 nett	2020601518
SCRATCH (\$30)	Mark ZUBAK		97	2020600371
NTP 16 th (\$16 = 4 balls)	Chris WARREN		416 cm	2020604037

Pro Pins

PRIZES PAID TO PRO SHOP ACCOUNT (Please contact Pro Shop)

[Golf Link](#)

Pro Pin 7th:	\$288	Rhett MCIVOR	147 cm	2191100094
Pro Pin 14th:	\$288	Darren LEAP	27 cm	2160331720

Ball Competition

EACH BALL IS VALUED AT \$4 which is paid to your member loyalty account

Ball Winners (Nett Score)	77 C/B
---------------------------	--------

Cabramatta Golf Club

Group Competition Report

Saturday, 07 March 2026

Competition : Sat | Blue | Nett

Type : Nett

Course : Cabramatta GC

Total Entrants : 198

Description :

Ran	Name	Score	Prize
Place Getters			
1	Archie Branks	66	1 Ball
2	Anhton Pham	67	1 Ball
3	Jeffrey Quintrell	68	1 Ball
4	Joseph Shek	70 C/B	1 Ball
5	Radovan Maric	70 C/B	1 Ball
6	Tino Cavasinni	70 C/B	1 Ball
7	Minh Le	70 C/B	1 Ball
8	Dylan Marsh	70	1 Ball
9	Gabriel Carniato	71	1 Ball
10	Dale Drayton	71 C/B	1 Ball
11	Rodney Wehbe	71 C/B	1 Ball
12	Troy Connell	71 C/B	1 Ball
13	Sophorn Dy	71	1 Ball
14	Linden Ying	72 C/B	1 Ball
15	Joseph Caffo	72 C/B	1 Ball
16	Jaimie Cummings	72 C/B	1 Ball
17	Julian Simmons	72 C/B	1 Ball
18	Andrew Holmes	72	1 Ball
19	Adam Jaramillo	73 C/B	1 Ball
20	Colin Crowe	73 C/B	1 Ball
21	Jayant Karan	73 C/B	1 Ball
22	Binh Luu	73 C/B	1 Ball
23	Keston Cummings	73 C/B	1 Ball
24	Alexander Baeza	73 C/B	1 Ball
25	Miklos Nagy	73 C/B	1 Ball
26	Josip Katavic	73 C/B	1 Ball
27	Sam YOUM	73 C/B	1 Ball
28	Peter Larkey	73 C/B	1 Ball
29	Won Seo	73	1 Ball
30	Michael Sainsbury	74 C/B	1 Ball
31	Owen Woodley	74 C/B	1 Ball
32	Narayan Rai	74 C/B	1 Ball
33	Rhett McIvor	74 C/B	1 Ball
34	Alaistair Duncan	74 C/B	1 Ball
35	Laz Markovski	74 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	Score	Prize
36	Paul Chesher	74 C/B	1 Ball
37	Victor Pham	74 C/B	1 Ball
38	Bhaskaran Kannan	74	1 Ball
39	Colm Slane	75 C/B	1 Ball
40	Michael Penna	75 C/B	1 Ball
41	Mike Greksa	75 C/B	1 Ball
42	Dang Tran	75 C/B	1 Ball
43	Anthony Carroll	75 C/B	1 Ball
44	Nicholas Guo	75 C/B	1 Ball
45	Aroune Sydavong	75 C/B	1 Ball
46	Mun Swamy	75 C/B	1 Ball
47	John Ward	75 C/B	1 Ball
48	Vijendra Narayan	75 C/B	1 Ball
49	Sargon Hilaney	75 C/B	1 Ball
50	Andrew Cramp	75 C/B	1 Ball
51	Robert Gray	75 C/B	1 Ball
52	Mark Labas	75 C/B	1 Ball
53	Mark Zubak	75 C/B	1 Ball
54	Richard Kim	75 C/B	1 Ball
55	Avindra Gangaram	75 C/B	1 Ball
56	Nathan McNamara	75 C/B	1 Ball
57	Quinn Wilson	75 C/B	1 Ball
58	Nathan Park	75	1 Ball
59	Songnakhone Nouanlasy	76 C/B	1 Ball
60	William Kim	76 C/B	1 Ball
61	Colin Bushby	76 C/B	1 Ball
62	Paul Trimboli	76 C/B	1 Ball
63	Phillip Wood	76 C/B	1 Ball
64	Ian Morris	76 C/B	1 Ball
65	Ronald Tulloch	76 C/B	1 Ball
66	Robert Boag	76 C/B	1 Ball
67	Kisu Kim	76 C/B	1 Ball
68	Scott Sullivan	76 C/B	1 Ball
69	Martin Barbon	76 C/B	1 Ball
70	Rick Buettner	76 C/B	1 Ball
71	Dominic Di Giacomo	76 C/B	1 Ball
72	Minh Ngo	76 C/B	1 Ball
73	Wayne Park	76 C/B	1 Ball
74	Brandon Chin	76 C/B	1 Ball
75	John Wawrzyniak	76 C/B	1 Ball
76	Sam Mounarath	76 C/B	1 Ball
77	Peter Seamons	76 C/B	1 Ball
78	Hayssam Omar	76	1 Ball
79	John Tomasevic	77 C/B	1 Ball